
Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Bingham, KenBingham, Ken $33.21

Rosson, BobRosson, Bob $12.86

Dreyer, GreggDreyer, Gregg $10.36

Walker, JohnnieWalker, Johnnie $10.36

Little, GaryLittle, Gary $5.36

Foulkes, DavidFoulkes, David $2.86

Total Purse $75.01

2019 Money & Points List2019 Money & Points List
Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-

Times Both Days - Round 1 LeaderboardTimes Both Days - Round 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=4828189680828713410&round_id=4828206481029498905
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4828193570089371809&round_id=4828206481029498905
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4828193570525579547&round_id=4828206481029498905
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4828193570223589579&round_id=4828206481029498905
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4828193570592688432&round_id=4828206481029498905
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4879326405248190701&round_id=4828206481029498905
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4828193570257144019&round_id=4828206481029498905


2019 MGA Championship - 9/24/19 & 9/25/19 - Overall Net

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
NetNet

R1R1

1 Bingham, KenBingham, Ken -8 64

2 Rosson, BobRosson, Bob -3 69

3 Walker, JohnnieWalker, Johnnie -1 71

4 Dreyer, GreggDreyer, Gregg E 72

5 Foulkes, DavidFoulkes, David +2 74

6 Bass, LanceBass, Lance +3 75

7 Knapp, CharlieKnapp, Charlie +5 77

8 Little, GaryLittle, Gary +13 85

2019 Money & Points List2019 Money & Points List
Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-

Times Both Days - Round 1 LeaderboardTimes Both Days - Round 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5682410111633492419
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426186085468455
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426186085468458
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426186085468459
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426186085468460
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426186085468457
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426186085468454
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426186051914021
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426186085468456


2019 MGA Championship - 9/24/19 & 9/25/19 - Overall Gross

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1

1 Dreyer, GreggDreyer, Gregg +3 75

2 Bingham, KenBingham, Ken +4 76

3 Walker, JohnnieWalker, Johnnie +15 87

4 Bass, LanceBass, Lance +17 89

5 Rosson, BobRosson, Bob +17 89

6 Foulkes, DavidFoulkes, David +18 90

7 Knapp, CharlieKnapp, Charlie +26 98

8 Little, GaryLittle, Gary +30 102

2019 Money & Points List2019 Money & Points List
Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-

Times Both Days - Round 1 LeaderboardTimes Both Days - Round 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5682412523660282310
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426230746417460
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426230746417455
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426230746417459
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426230746417454
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426230746417458
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426230746417457
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426230746417453
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426230746417456


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Bingham, KenBingham, Ken 2 $5.71 Eagle on 11, Eagle on 15

Walker, JohnnieWalker, Johnnie 1 $2.86 Birdie on 18

Rosson, BobRosson, Bob 1 $2.86 Birdie on 17

Foulkes, DavidFoulkes, David 1 $2.86 Birdie on 13

Dreyer, GreggDreyer, Gregg 1 $2.86 Eagle on 6

Little, GaryLittle, Gary 1 $2.86 Double Eagle on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $20.01Total Purse Allocated: $20.01

HoleHole ParPar ScoreScore WonWon TieTie

1 4 3 Bass, Lance and Foulkes, David

2 4 3 Bass, Lance and Bingham, Ken

3 3 2 Knapp, Charlie and Rosson, Bob

4 4 3 Bingham, Ken and Walker, Johnnie

5 3 2 Bingham, Ken, Foulkes, David and 1 other

6 5 3 Dreyer, Gregg

7 4 1 Little, Gary

8 4 3 Foulkes, David and Rosson, Bob

9 5 4 Bingham, Ken and Dreyer, Gregg

10 4 3 Bingham, Ken, Foulkes, David and 2 other

11 4 2 Bingham, Ken

12 3 2 Knapp, Charlie and Little, Gary

13 4 3 Foulkes, David

14 3 2 Dreyer, Gregg, Knapp, Charlie and 1 other

15 5 3 Bingham, Ken

16 4 2 Bingham, Ken and Rosson, Bob

17 4 3 Rosson, Bob

18 5 4 Walker, Johnnie

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Bingham, Ken (12)Bingham, Ken (12) 6 4 3 4 2 6 5 5 5 0 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 2 2

Walker, Johnnie (16)Walker, Johnnie (16) 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 7 0 4 5 3 5 3 6 5 5 5 1 1

Rosson, Bob (20)Rosson, Bob (20) 5 6 3 7 3 6 5 4 6 0 6 6 4 5 4 6 3 4 6 1 1

Foulkes, David (16)Foulkes, David (16) 4 5 4 5 3 7 5 4 8 0 4 5 3 4 4 8 6 5 6 1 1

Dreyer, Gregg (3)Dreyer, Gregg (3) 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 1 4 5 3 4 2 6 4 4 6 0 1

Little, Gary (17)Little, Gary (17) 7 5 5 6 4 6 2 7 9 1 4 7 3 10 4 7 4 6 6 0 1

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

2019 Money & Points List2019 Money & Points List
Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-

Times Both Days - Round 1 LeaderboardTimes Both Days - Round 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5681734459926284700
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682425880773691642
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682425880773691638
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682425880773691639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682425880773691640
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682425880773691637
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682425880773691641
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425746723735647?event_id=5681734459926284700&starting_hole=0
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425746723735651?event_id=5681734459926284700&starting_hole=0
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425746723735650?event_id=5681734459926284700&starting_hole=0
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425746723735649?event_id=5681734459926284700&starting_hole=0
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425746723735652?event_id=5681734459926284700&starting_hole=0
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425746723735648?event_id=5681734459926284700&starting_hole=0


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Bass, Lance (14)Bass, Lance (14) 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 0 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 7 0 0

Knapp, Charlie (21)Knapp, Charlie (21) 5 5 3 6 4 7 6 5 7 0 6 6 3 7 3 6 6 6 7 0 0

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●●

2019 Money & Points List2019 Money & Points List
Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-

Times Both Days - Round 1 LeaderboardTimes Both Days - Round 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425746723735646?event_id=5681734459926284700&starting_hole=0
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425746723735645?event_id=5681734459926284700&starting_hole=0


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Individual Low Net

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
CourseCourse

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Bingham, KenBingham, Ken 12 76 -8 64 $20.00

2 Rosson, BobRosson, Bob 20 89 -3 69 $10.00

3 Walker, JohnnieWalker, Johnnie 16 87 -1 71 $5.00

4 Dreyer, GreggDreyer, Gregg 3 75 E 72 $0.00

5 Foulkes, DavidFoulkes, David 16 90 +2 74 $0.00

6 Bass, LanceBass, Lance 14 89 +3 75 $0.00

7 Knapp, CharlieKnapp, Charlie 21 98 +5 77 $0.00

8 Little, GaryLittle, Gary 17 102 +13 85 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $35.00Total Purse Allocated: $35.00

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Bingham, Ken (12)Bingham, Ken (12) 6 4 3 4 2 6 5 5 5 40 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 36 76 64

Rosson, Bob (20)Rosson, Bob (20) 5 6 3 7 3 6 5 4 6 45 6 6 4 5 4 6 3 4 6 44 89 69

Walker, Johnnie (16)Walker, Johnnie (16) 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 7 46 4 5 3 5 3 6 5 5 5 41 87 71

Dreyer, Gregg (3)Dreyer, Gregg (3) 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 37 4 5 3 4 2 6 4 4 6 38 75 72

Foulkes, David (16)Foulkes, David (16) 4 5 4 5 3 7 5 4 8 45 4 5 3 4 4 8 6 5 6 45 90 74

Bass, Lance (14)Bass, Lance (14) 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 41 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 7 48 89 75

Knapp, Charlie (21)Knapp, Charlie (21) 5 5 3 6 4 7 6 5 7 48 6 6 3 7 3 6 6 6 7 50 98 77

Little, Gary (17)Little, Gary (17) 7 5 5 6 4 6 2 7 9 51 4 7 3 10 4 7 4 6 6 51 102 85

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

2019 Money & Points List2019 Money & Points List
Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-

Times Both Days - Round 1 LeaderboardTimes Both Days - Round 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5681734508647319965
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682425959928596738
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682425959928596735
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682425959928596734
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682425959895042301
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682425959928596736
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682425959928596739
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682425959928596740
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682425959928596737
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425825811531879?event_id=5681734508647319965
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425825811531882?event_id=5681734508647319965
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425825811531883?event_id=5681734508647319965
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425825811531884?event_id=5681734508647319965
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425825811531881?event_id=5681734508647319965
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425825811531878?event_id=5681734508647319965
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425825811531877?event_id=5681734508647319965
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425825811531880?event_id=5681734508647319965


Gross Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Bingham, KenBingham, Ken 3 $7.50 Birdie on 5, Birdie on 11, Birdie on 15

Dreyer, GreggDreyer, Gregg 3 $7.50 Birdie on 6, Birdie on 9, Birdie on 14

Walker, JohnnieWalker, Johnnie 1 $2.50 Par on 18

Little, GaryLittle, Gary 1 $2.50 Eagle on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00Total Purse Allocated: $20.00

HoleHole ParPar ScoreScore WonWon TieTie

1 4 4 Bass, Lance, Dreyer, Gregg and 1 other

2 4 4 Bass, Lance, Bingham, Ken and 1 other

3 3 3 Bingham, Ken, Dreyer, Gregg and 2 other

4 4 4 Bingham, Ken, Dreyer, Gregg and 1 other

5 3 2 Bingham, Ken

6 5 4 Dreyer, Gregg

7 4 2 Little, Gary

8 4 4 Foulkes, David and Rosson, Bob

9 5 4 Dreyer, Gregg

10 4 4 Bingham, Ken, Dreyer, Gregg and 3 other

11 4 3 Bingham, Ken

12 3 3 Dreyer, Gregg, Foulkes, David and 3 other

13 4 4 Dreyer, Gregg and Foulkes, David

14 3 2 Dreyer, Gregg

15 5 4 Bingham, Ken

16 4 3 Bingham, Ken and Rosson, Bob

17 4 4 Bingham, Ken, Dreyer, Gregg and 1 other

18 5 5 Walker, Johnnie

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Bingham, KenBingham, Ken 6 4 3 4 2 6 5 5 5 1 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 2 3

Dreyer, GreggDreyer, Gregg 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 2 4 5 3 4 2 6 4 4 6 1 3

Walker, JohnnieWalker, Johnnie 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 7 0 4 5 3 5 3 6 5 5 5 1 1

Little, GaryLittle, Gary 7 5 5 6 4 6 2 7 9 1 4 7 3 10 4 7 4 6 6 0 1

Bass, LanceBass, Lance 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 0 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 7 0 0

Rosson, BobRosson, Bob 5 6 3 7 3 6 5 4 6 0 6 6 4 5 4 6 3 4 6 0 0

Foulkes, DavidFoulkes, David 4 5 4 5 3 7 5 4 8 0 4 5 3 4 4 8 6 5 6 0 0

Knapp, CharlieKnapp, Charlie 5 5 3 6 4 7 6 5 7 0 6 6 3 7 3 6 6 6 7 0 0

2019 Money & Points List2019 Money & Points List
Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-

Times Both Days - Round 1 LeaderboardTimes Both Days - Round 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5681734555657079198
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426005696841994
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426005696841989
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426005696841990
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426005696841993
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425871680440431?event_id=5681734555657079198&starting_hole=0
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425871713994868?event_id=5681734555657079198&starting_hole=0
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425871713994867?event_id=5681734555657079198&starting_hole=0
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425871680440432?event_id=5681734555657079198&starting_hole=0
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425871680440430?event_id=5681734555657079198&starting_hole=0
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425871713994866?event_id=5681734555657079198&starting_hole=0
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425871680440433?event_id=5681734555657079198&starting_hole=0
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425871680440429?event_id=5681734555657079198&starting_hole=0


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

2019 Money & Points List2019 Money & Points List
Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-

Times Both Days - Round 1 LeaderboardTimes Both Days - Round 1 Leaderboard



Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Individual Low Gross

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Dreyer, GreggDreyer, Gregg +3 75

2 Bingham, KenBingham, Ken +4 76

3 Walker, JohnnieWalker, Johnnie +15 87

4 Bass, LanceBass, Lance +17 89

5 Rosson, BobRosson, Bob +17 89

6 Foulkes, DavidFoulkes, David +18 90

7 Knapp, CharlieKnapp, Charlie +26 98

8 Little, GaryLittle, Gary +30 102

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Dreyer, GreggDreyer, Gregg 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 37 4 5 3 4 2 6 4 4 6 38 75

Bingham, KenBingham, Ken 6 4 3 4 2 6 5 5 5 40 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 36 76

Walker, JohnnieWalker, Johnnie 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 7 46 4 5 3 5 3 6 5 5 5 41 87

Bass, LanceBass, Lance 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 41 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 7 48 89

Rosson, BobRosson, Bob 5 6 3 7 3 6 5 4 6 45 6 6 4 5 4 6 3 4 6 44 89

Foulkes, DavidFoulkes, David 4 5 4 5 3 7 5 4 8 45 4 5 3 4 4 8 6 5 6 45 90

Knapp, CharlieKnapp, Charlie 5 5 3 6 4 7 6 5 7 48 6 6 3 7 3 6 6 6 7 50 98

Little, GaryLittle, Gary 7 5 5 6 4 6 2 7 9 51 4 7 3 10 4 7 4 6 6 51 102

2019 Money & Points List2019 Money & Points List
Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-Tuesday & Wednesday, Sept 24th & 25th, MGA Championship 9:00am T-

Times Both Days - Round 1 LeaderboardTimes Both Days - Round 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5682369096004438461
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426047472109837
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426047505664274
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426047472109838
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426047505664275
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426047472109839
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426047472109840
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426047505664276
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5682426047472109841
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425913522817148?event_id=5682369096004438461
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425913522817143?event_id=5682369096004438461
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425913522817147?event_id=5682369096004438461
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425913522817142?event_id=5682369096004438461
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425913522817146?event_id=5682369096004438461
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425913522817145?event_id=5682369096004438461
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425913489262709?event_id=5682369096004438461
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5682425913522817144?event_id=5682369096004438461
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